

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7358/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12137 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12138 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12139 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12142 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12144 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12145 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12157 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12159 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12161 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12163 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Anuj Prakaash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

...2/-

Item No.6

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioners in SLP(C)No.12136/2010 and connected cases granted four weeks time to cure the defects in substitution application.

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents in all the cases.

List the matters on 1.3.2013.

|
s

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|