

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7358/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH (D) TH:LRS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12136 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12137 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12139 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12142 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12145 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12146 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12159 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12161 of 2010  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 12163 of 2010  
(With office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Neeraj Kr Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.7358/2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He seeks and is given two weeks' time as last chance to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service.

SLP(C) NO.12136, 12142, 12159, 12161 of 2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He seeks

-2-

Item No.16

two weeks' time to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service. Time as prayed for is given to him as last chance.

SLP(C) NO.12137/2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He seeks two weeks' time to take fresh steps for the service of the notice to the sole respondent. Time as prayed for is given to him as last chance.

SLP(C) NO.12139, 12163 of 2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He seeks two weeks' time to file the process fee and the spare copies of the SLP for the service of the notice to the unserved respondents. Time as prayed for is given to him as last chance.

SLP(C) NO.12145/2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

The matter shall be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with utmost dispatch as directed by an earlier order of this Court.  
SLP(C) NO.12146/2010

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. He seeks two weeks' time to take fresh steps for the service of the notice on the unserved respondents. Time as prayed for is given to him as last chance.

List again on 6.2.2014.

		(M.K.HANJURA)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj